
2024 Flying Albatross Traveling Golf

Yards Rating Slope
Week Cost Day Date Holes Time Course Cost 3054 35.0 125

1 $26 Monday 6-May 18 10:45 Plumbrook - Practice Blue 2866 34.1 118
Blue 3115 35.2 136

2 $26 Monday 13-May 18 Plumbrook - League Blue 2866 34.1 118
Blue 3115 35.2 136

3 $24 Monday 20-May 18 Marysville - League White 3123 35.0 121
White 3112 35.5 125

4 $24 Saturday 25-May 18 Marysville - League White 3123 35.0 121
White 3112 35.5 125

5 $26 Monday 3-Jun 18 Plumbrook - Fun Day White 2866 34.1 118
White 3115 35.2 136

6 $24 Monday 10-Jun 18 Marysville - League White 3123 35.0 121
White 3112 35.5 125

7 $24 Saturday 15-Jun 18 Marysville - League White 3123 35.0 121
White 3112 35.5 125

8 $26 Monday 24-Jun 18 Plum Brook - Fun Day White 2866 34.1 118
White 3115 35.2 136

9 June 29 or 1-Jul 18 League

10 Monday 8-Jul 18 Fun Day

11 Saturday 13-Jul 18 League

12 Monday 22-Jul 18 League

13 Monday 29-Jul 18 Fun Day

14 Monday 26-Aug 18 League

15 Saturday 31-Aug 18 League

16 Monday 9-Sep 18 League
                               Last Day - Double Points

NAME LEAGUE FRONT 9 BACK 9
INDEX HDCP HDCP

Mark Minda 5.15 6 6
Chris Fejes 7.72 8 8
Rick Motyl 8.54 9 9

Tom Grenke 11.05 12 12
Terry Tarantine 11.72 13 13
Rob Darmanin 12.06 13 13

Tom Jeup 12.58 14 14
MAC 13.08 14 14

Mark Duhaime 14.46 16 16
Fuzz 15.33 17 17

Jim Minda 17.02 19 19

# UNRESTRICTED


